ICS-DG Schedule

ICS-DG Schedule 2024 o Lo D8 bl s 12.05.2024

The Schedule may not yet contain LINKS to all handouts. So use the LINK above to find more.

Date Topic associated LINKS Venue Start
Hotel
12.08.24 Salobre 11:00
na
Hotel
29.07.24 Salobre| 11:00
na
] Hotel
Are circumstances imaginable, under which NATO states

15.07.24 Salobre| 11:00
would be willing to send troups for Ukrain support?

na
Increasing influence of Global unelected organisations in Hotel
01.07.24 'the National democratic procedure of running individual Salobre| 11:00
countries. na
Hotel
17.06.24 What will happen in Russia after Putin? Salobre ' 11:00
na
Canada's policy on Euthanasia. Is it something we would like Hotel
03.06.24 to see replicated here in Europe and what will be the impact Salobre ' 11:00
on an ageing population. na
Chances and threats of Al. Can Al be kept under control or Hotel
20.05.24 |will it jeopardize democracy? Salobre ' 11:00
How can we still trust what we see or read? na
Hotel
06.05.24 Can Al replace human intelligence? Salobre ' 11:00
na
Hotel
22.04.24 |Are NATO's goals and/or future threatened? Salobre 11:00
na
Hotel
25.03.24 |Methodes and Purposes of intended political Disorientation Salobre ' 11:00
na
Hotel

11.03.24 Is there a life after detfnth? . Salobre  11:00
Why do people ask this question? a
Hotel
26.02.24 The Middle East Conflict Salobre| 11:00
na
Hotel
12.02.24 spontanious chosen topic Salobre ' 11:00
na
Hotel
29.01.24 Start 2024 General debate Salobre| 11:00
na

1/3


https://www.icsalobrena.com/discussion-group-ics-dg/ics-dg-handouts/

02.11.23

12.06.23

29.05.23

15.05.23

01.05.23

17.04.23

03.04.23

20.03.23

06.03.23

20.02.23

06.02.23

23.01.23

09.01.23

NS 12 22

ICS-DG Schedule

The human Nature

Why is 64 years as pension-entry-age in France a big issue?

Go woke, go broke

Will Cash vanish?

Are Market Forces shortsighted?

Rebirth of Feudalism

topic selected during meeting

What do you mean, when you talk of FREEDOM?

1. What can be a response to China's world wide offensive
2. What can be a European stance also in relation to USA

3. How to deal with European dependencies from China
(Market Technology & Materials)

4. Will Taiwan still be an independent state in 10 years from
now?

1. Globalism vs Nationalism
2. Has Nationalism in Europe a Perspective or is it the path

Hotel
Salobre
na
Hotel
Salobre
na
Hotel
Salobre
na
Hotel
Salobre
na
Hotel
Salobre
na
Hotel
Salobre
na
Hotel

https://www.icsalobrena.com/ Salobre

na
Hotel
Salobre
na
Hotel
https://www.icsalobrena.com/| Salobre

na
https://www.foreignaffairs.con

Hotel

https://merics.org/en/report/
Salobre

mapping-and-recalibrating-
europes-economic- ha

interdependence-china

https://www.icsalobrena.com/ Hotel

to insignificance?
3. Is Nationalism and Patriotism nowadays mutually
exclusive?

1. A European Identity - what can be its base?

Salobre
na

Hotel
https://www.icsalobrena.com/ Salobre

2. What can European Institutions do better?
3. European Sovereignty

Education

1. Journalism between Money and Politics - what is good

na

Bahia
beach

https://www.prospectmagazint

Journalism?

2/3

Hotel

Qalnhra

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11-NN


https://www.icsalobrena.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/The-rebirth-of-feudalism-.pdf
https://www.icsalobrena.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/What-constitutes-human-freedom.pdf
https://merics.org/en/report/mapping-and-recalibrating-europes-economic-interdependence-china
https://merics.org/en/report/mapping-and-recalibrating-europes-economic-interdependence-china
https://merics.org/en/report/mapping-and-recalibrating-europes-economic-interdependence-china
https://merics.org/en/report/mapping-and-recalibrating-europes-economic-interdependence-china
https://www.icsalobrena.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/The-Nature-of-Populism.pdf
https://www.icsalobrena.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/European-Identity.pdf
https://www.prospectmagazine.co.uk/politics/we-have-to-stop-normalising-the-absurd

Vi i

21.11.22

07.11.22

24.10.22

10.10.22

26.09.22

12.09.22

ICS-DG Schedule

2. How must Journalism be organized to bring about good
orientation.

Conflicts and Challenges for the economy on the path to
green Energy (Decarbonization).

Why does Nationalism have revivals dispite of horrible
historic examples?

1. What do you mean by good orientation?

2. Is there a human right to good orientation?

3.What is the relation ship between Free Speech and the
longing for good orientation.

What happens to the USA and to the world, if Trump or a
Trump-Clone is elected as president in 20247?

How will the world look like after the war in Ukrain?
(EU, NATO, Ukrain, Russia & Neighbor States, China, USA)

The economic situation in various countries in Europe,
especially Russia, the UK and Germany

3/3

YUuIUNMI -

na

https://www.icsalobrena.com/ Hotel

Salobre
na
https://www.icsalobrena.com/ Hotel

Salobre
na
https://www.icsalobrena.com/

Hotel
Salobre
na

Hotel
Salobre
na
https://www.washingtonpost.c Hotel

Salobre
na
Hotel
Salobre
na

ERNEN VAV]

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00


https://www.icsalobrena.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/Risks-and-Challenges-on-the-Way-to-a-Green-Economy.pdf
https://www.icsalobrena.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/Nationalism-an-approach-to-ist-origin.pdf
https://www.icsalobrena.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/10/The-Longing-for-Good-Orientation-1.pdf
https://www.washingtonpost.com/opinions/2022/09/30/alexei-navalny-parliamentary-republic-russia-ukraine/?pwapi_token=eyJ0eXAiOiJKV1QiLCJhbGciOiJIUzI1NiJ9.eyJzdWJpZCI6IjUxNDcxMTk3IiwicmVhc29uIjoiZ2lmdCIsIm5iZiI6MTY2NDU1ODQ3OSwiaXNzIjoic3Vic2NyaXB0aW9ucyIsImV4cCI6MTY2NTc2ODA3OSwiaWF0IjoxNjY0NTU4NDc5LCJqdGkiOiJjYWNmYTAzZS0zYWI0LTQxNjYtOTc5Yi1jOWY4OTZjMTdiMWQiLCJ1cmwiOiJodHRwczovL3d3dy53YXNoaW5ndG9ucG9zdC5jb20vb3BpbmlvbnMvMjAyMi8wOS8zMC9hbGV4ZWktbmF2YWxueS1wYXJsaWFtZW50YXJ5LXJlcHVibGljLXJ1c3NpYS11a3JhaW5lLyJ9.ROP2Plg5V94DuzkRvsV_CQb01dycojt1eWM0fxxlabw

