The Schedule may not yet contain LINKS to all handouts. So use the LINK above to find more.

Date	Topic	associated LINKS	Venue	Start
	·		Hotel	
12.08.24			Salobre	11:00
			na	
			Hotel	
29.07.24			Salobre	11:00
				11.00
			na	
15.07.24	Are circumstances imaginable, under which NATO states would be willing to send troups for Ukrain support?		Hotel	44.00
			Salobre	11:00
			na	
	Increasing influence of Global unelected organisations in the National democratic procedure of running individual countries.		Hotel	
01.07.24			Salobre	11:00
			na	
			Hotel	
17.06.24	What will happen in Russia after Putin?		Salobre	11:00
			na	
	Canada's policy on Euthanasia. Is it something we would like		Hotel	
03.06.24	to see replicated here in Europe and what will be the impact		Salobre	11:00
	on an ageing population.		na	
	Chances and threats of AI. Can AI be kept under control or		Hotel	
20.05.24	will it jeopardize democracy?		Salobre	11:00
	How can we still trust what we see or read?		na	
	Can AI replace human intelligence?		Hotel	
06.05.24			Salobre	11:00
			na	
	Are NATO's goals and/or future threatened?		Hotel	
22 04 24			Salobre	11.00
22.04.24			na	11.00
25 02 24	Methodes and Purposes of intended political Disorientation		Hotel	11.00
25.03.24			Salobre	11:00
			na	
	Is there a life after death? Why do people ask this question?		Hotel	
11.03.24			Salobre	11:00
			na	
	The Middle East Conflict		Hotel	
26.02.24			Salobre	11:00
			na	
12.02.24	spontanious chosen topic		Hotel	
			Salobre	11:00
			na	
29.01.24	Start 2024 General debate		Hotel	
			Salobre	11:00
			na	

ICS-DG Schedule

02.11.23	The human Nature		Hotel Salobre	11:00
12.06.23	Why is 64 years as pension-entry-age in France a big issue?		na Hotel Salobre	11:00
12.00.23	viting to a years as pension entry age in trained a signissae.		na Hotel	11.00
29.05.23			Salobre na	11:00
15.05.23	Go woke, go broke		Hotel Salobre na	11:00
01.05.23	Will Cash vanish?		Hotel Salobre na	11:00
17.04.23	Are Market Forces shortsighted?		Hotel Salobre na	11:00
03.04.23	Rebirth of Feudalism	https://www.icsalobrena.com/	Hotel Salobre na	11:00
20.03.23	topic selected during meeting		Hotel Salobre na	11:00
06.03.23	What do you mean, when you talk of FREEDOM?	https://www.icsalobrena.com/	Hotel Salobre na	11:00
20.02.23	 What can be a response to China's world wide offensive What can be a European stance also in relation to USA How to deal with European dependencies from China (Market Technology & Materials) Will Taiwan still be an independent state in 10 years from now? 	https://www.foreignaffairs.com https://merics.org/en/report/ mapping-and-recalibrating- europes-economic- interdependence-china	Hotel Salobre na	11:00
06.02.23	 Globalism vs Nationalism Has Nationalism in Europe a Perspective or is it the path to insignificance? Is Nationalism and Patriotism nowadays mutually exclusive? 	https://www.icsalobrena.com/	Hotel Salobre na	11:00
23.01.23	 A European Identity - what can be its base? What can European Institutions do better? European Sovereignty 	https://www.icsalobrena.com/	Hotel Salobre na	11:00
09.01.23	Education		Bahia beach	11:00
NS 12 22	Journalism between Money and Politics - what is good Journalism?	https://www.prospectmagazin	Hotel Salohre	11:00

ICS-DG Schedule

03.12.22	2. How must Journalism be organized to bring about good orientation.		na	11.00
21.11.22	Conflicts and Challenges for the economy on the path to green Energy (Decarbonization).	https://www.icsalobrena.com/	Hotel Salobre na	11:00
07.11.22	Why does Nationalism have revivals dispite of horrible historic examples?	https://www.icsalobrena.com/	Hotel Salobre na	11:00
24.10.22	 What do you mean by good orientation? Is there a human right to good orientation? What is the relation ship between Free Speech and the longing for good orientation. 	https://www.icsalobrena.com/	Hotel Salobre na	11:00
10.10.22	What happens to the USA and to the world, if Trump or a Trump-Clone is elected as president in 2024?		Hotel Salobre na	11:00
26.09.22	How will the world look like after the war in Ukrain? (EU, NATO, Ukrain, Russia & Neighbor States, China, USA)	https://www.washingtonpost.co	Hotel Salobre na	11:00
12.09.22	The economic situation in various countries in Europe, especially Russia, the UK and Germany		Hotel Salobre na	11:00